TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Lien on Trademarks

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank of America, N.A.		01/18/2007	National Banking Association:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aptitude Solutions, Inc.		
Street Address:	601 Riverside Avenue		
City:	Jacksonville		
State/Country:	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	32204		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA		

Name:	DOCX, LLC
Street Address:	601 Riverside Avenue
City:	Jacksonville
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	32204
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: GEORGIA

Name:	Fidelity National Field Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	601 Riverside Avenue	
City:	Jacksonville	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32204	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

Name:	Fidelity National Tax Service, Inc.		
Street Address:	601 Riverside Avenue		
City:	Jacksonville		
State/Country:	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	32204		
	T		

TRADEMARK "REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0087

900069358

Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA			
N		1		
Name:		Geotrac, Inc.		
Street Address:		601 Riverside Avenue		
City:	=-	sonville		
State/Country:	FLO			
Postal Code:	3220			
Entity Type:	COR	PORATION: DEL	_AWARE	
Name:	Inter	Cept, Inc.		
Street Address:	601 F	Riverside Avenue	;	
City:	Jack	sonville		
State/Country:	FLOF	RIDA		
Postal Code:	3220			
Entity Type:	= ==	PORATION: GE	ORGIA	
Name:	Inves	stment Property E	Exchange Services, Inc.	
Street Address:		Riverside Avenue		
City:	Jacks	Jacksonville		
State/Country:	FLOF	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	3220	32204		
Entity Type:	COR	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA		
Name:	LSIT	LSI Title Company		
Street Address:	601 F	601 Riverside Avenue		
City:	Jack	Jacksonville		
State/Country:	FLO	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	3220	4		
Entity Type:	COR	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA		
Name:	Fidel	ity National Inforr	mation Services, Inc.	
Street Address:	601 F	Riverside Avenue		
City:	Jack	Jacksonville		
State/Country:	FLO	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	3220	32204		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE			
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 58				
Property Typ	е	Number	Word Mark	

Registration Number:	2648186	MISER
Registration Number:	2643558	AURUM TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	1649348	MISER2
Registration Number:	1928556	WHERE THE CORPORATE TRAVELER COMES FIRST
Registration Number:	2922806	PMG SYSTEMS
Registration Number:	2518831	TRUPROFIT
Registration Number:	2440320	TRUPRODUCT/ORG
Registration Number:	2273230	ADVANCED TRADE FINANCE SYSTEM
Registration Number:	1799981	ACQUIRE
Registration Number:	2440319	TRUCUSTOMER
Registration Number:	2518830	TRUFORECAST
Registration Number:	2806924	MORTGAGE PHD
Registration Number:	2420317	THE TRUE MEASURE OF PROFITABILITY
Registration Number:	2440318	TRUABC
Registration Number:	2420318	FOCUSING ON YOUR PROFITABILITY
Registration Number:	2150194	ADVANCED DEBT TRADING SYSTEM
Registration Number:	2240101	ADVANCED INFORMATION RESOURCES
Registration Number:	2206663	MAXMILION
Registration Number:	2264002	AIR
Registration Number:	2733557	INSTANTCMA
Registration Number:	2785459	AGENTOFFICE
Registration Number:	2798874	TRANSACTIONPOINT
Registration Number:	2598032	LISTINGVIEW
Registration Number:	2598031	MOBILEACCESS
Registration Number:	1707524	GUS
Registration Number:	2578250	NATIONAL TAXNET
Registration Number:	2561727	NATIONAL TAXNET
Registration Number:	2489172	IPX 1031
Registration Number:	2375376	NEARMYHOME.COM
Registration Number:	2648494	TEELAPOINT
Registration Number:	2641861	LISTINGSMANAGER PRO
Registration Number:	2710441	LISTINGSMANAGER
Registration Number:	2617730	FIRSTVIEW
Registration Number:	1708109	DATAMAP
Registration Number:	1653624	DATAMAP

Serial Number:	76170857	CYBANKER
Serial Number:	76174340	SMARTBANKER
Serial Number:	75374804	EMPOWER
Serial Number:	78417287	FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES
Serial Number:	76568967	THE POWER OF INTEGRATION
Serial Number:	78417276	FIDELITY INFORMATION SERVICES
Serial Number:	78147606	PROVEN SOLUTIONS. POWERFUL VISION.
Serial Number:	78207414	PHD THE SMART EXCHANGE
Serial Number:	76249441	DASH
Serial Number:	76360958	CLICK IT. PAY IT. FORGET IT.
Serial Number:	75678104	PMG SYSTEMS
Serial Number:	78266983	TRUPRICING
Serial Number:	78423163	FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES
Serial Number:	78493051	FIS FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SERVICES, INC
Serial Number:	76513221	FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	75784870	FNIS
Serial Number:	75665060	VISTA INFO VISTAINFO.COM
Serial Number:	78322634	FLOODSTAT!
Serial Number:	78322632	FLOODSTAT!
Serial Number:	74690337	VISTA INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.
Serial Number:	75796084	LEADSELECT
Serial Number:	75372364	FLOODSURE
Serial Number:	76097831	HOMEGLANCE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-9299

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8008339848

Email: matthew.mayer@thomson.com

Correspondent Name: Corporation Service Company

Address Line 1: 80 State Street
Address Line 2: 6th Floor

Address Line 4: Albany, NEW YORK 12207

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Matthew Mayer
Signature:	/Matthew Mayer/
Date:	02/14/2007
r	TRADEMARK TRADEMARK

REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0090

Total Attachments: 4 source=BOA_Aptitude_TM58#page2.tif source=BOA_Aptitude_TM58#page3.tif source=BOA_Aptitude_TM58#page4.tif source=BOA_Aptitude_TM58#page5.tif

Release of Lien on Trademarks

WHEREAS, by a certain Trademark Security Agreement dated as of March 9, 2005 (the "Agreement") by Aptitude Solutions, Inc., Docx, LLC, Fidelity National Field Services, Inc., Fidelity National Information Services, Inc., Fidelity National Tax Service, Inc., Geotrac, Inc., Intercept, Inc., Investment Property Exchange Services, Inc., LSI Title Company ("Assignors") to Bank of America, N.A., as administrative agent ("Assignee"), which Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 24, 2005 on reel 003212 frame 0574, Assignors granted to Assignee as security interest in and lien on those trademarks and trademark applications owned by Assignors and set forth on Schedule A hereto;

WHEREAS, Assignee desires to release its security interest in and lien on the trademarks and trademark applications set forth on Schedule A hereto;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignee does hereby release its security interest in and lien on the trademarks and trademark applications set forth on Schedule A hereto and reassigns to the Assignors all right, title and interest of Assignee in and to such trademarks and trademark applications.

Dated: January 18, 2007

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., as Administrative Agent

Liliane

Vice President

Schedule A

	and the second second		Interview and the Contract of	
TRADEMARK	CIY	REG/APPL	STATUS	OWNER OF RECORD
MISER	US	NO: 2,648,186	Dogistand	Average Taskingland Incompanied
AURUM TECHNOLOGY	US	2,643,558	Registered Registered	Aurum Technology Incorporated Aurum Technology Incorporated
MISER2	US			
		1,649,348 T13226	Registered Registered	Aurum Technology Incorporated
MISER2	FL			Aurum Technology Incorporated
CYBANKER	US	76/170,857	Abandoned	Aurum Technology Incorporated
SMART BANKER	US	76/174340	Abandoned	Aurum Technology Incorporated
EMPOWER CORPORATE	US	75/374,804	Pending	Eastern Software Corporation
WHERE THE CORPORATE	US	1,928,556	Abandoned	Eastern Software Corporation
TRAVELER COMES FIRST	7.70	2.022806	D == -1	TCL 1-14 T. Commercial Commission T
PMG SYSTEMS & design	US	2,922806	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
TRUPROFIT	US	2,518,831	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
TRUPRODUCT/ORG	US	2,440,320	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
ADVANCED TRADE FINANCE	US	2,273,230	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
SYSTEM	770	1 500 001		
ACQUIRE	US	1,799,981	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
TRUCUSTOMER	US	2,440,319	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
TRUFORECAST	US	2,518,830	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
MORTGAGE PHD	US	2,806,924	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
THE TRUE MEASURE OF	US	2,420,317	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
PROFITABILITY TRUABC	TIC	2 440 210	Decisteral	Tidalia T. C
	US	2,440,318	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
FOCUSING ON YOUR	US	2,420,318	Registered	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
PROFITABILITY FIDELITY INFORMATION	US	78/417,287	Pending	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
	US	/0/41/,20/	rending	Fidelity information services, inc.
SERVICES & design THE POWER OF	US	76/568,967	Pending	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
INTEGRATION & design	03	70/308,307	rending	Fidenty information services, inc.
FIDELITY INFORMATION	US	78/417,276	Pending	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
SERVICES & design	03	76/417,270	1 Chang	1 identy information services, me.
PROVEN SOLUTIONS.	US	78/147,606	Pending	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
POWERFUL VISION	1 00	707147,000	1 Ciking	l'identy information bei vices, inc.
PHD THE SMART EXCHANGE	US	78/207,414	Pending	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
& design	00	70/207,114	1 Chang	Thomas manning solvious, me.
DASH	US	76/249,441	Pending	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
ADVANCED DEBT	US	2,150,194	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
TRADING SYSTEM		2,120,12	1 Tourisonou	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CLICK IT. PAY IT. FORGET IT.	US	76/360,958	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
PMG SYSTEMS	US	75/678,104	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
ADVANCED INFORMATION	US	2,240,101	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
RESOURCES		2,2-10,101	ribandoned	I ldoffly information bot vices, inc.
TRUPRICING	US	78/266,983	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
MAXMILION	US	2,206,663	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
AIR	US	2,264,002	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
FIDELITY INFORMATION	DE	30337707 0	Abandoned	Fidelity Information Services, Inc.
SERVICES GERMANY		303377070	Audidonou	i Rolly information bot vices, Inc.
FIDELITY NATIONAL	US	78/423,163	Pending	Fidelity National Information
INFORMATION SERVICES &		10,723,103	1 Chang	Services, Inc.
design				501 11000, 1110.
FIS FIDELITY NATIONAL	US	78/493,051	Pending	Fidelity National Information
INFORMATION SERVICES,		70,7001	1 Onomig	Services, Inc.
LAM OLUMNIATION OLIK VIOLO,				L 221 11000, 1110.

TRADEWARK	CTY	REG/APPI	STATUS	OWNER OF RECORD
		NO.		OWNER OF RECEND
INC. & design	1012-56-201-82			
INSTANTCMA	US	2,733,557	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
AGENTOFFICE	US	2,785,459	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
TRANSACTIONPOINT	US	2,79,8,874	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
LISTINGVIEW	US	2,598,032	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
MOBILEACCESS	US	2,598,031	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
LISTINGMANAGER PRO & design	CA	TMA587180	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
FIDELITY NATIONAL INFORMATION SOLUTIONS	US	76/513,221	Pending	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
FNIS	US	75/784,870	Abandoned	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
VISTA INFO VISTAINFO.COM & design	US	75/665,060	Abandoned	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
LISTINGMANAGER & design	CA	109029000	Abandoned	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc.
GUS	US	1,707,524	Registered	Fidelity National Information Solutions, Inc. ¹
NATIONAL TAXNET & design	US	2,578,250	Registered	Fidelity National Tax Service, Inc.
NATIONAL TAXNET	US	2,561,727	Registered	Fidelity National Tax Service, Inc.
FLOODSTAT! & design	US	78/322,634	Abandoned	FNIS Flood Services, L.P. composed of FNIS Flood Group, L.L.C.
FLOODSTAT! & design	US	78/322,632	Abandoned	FNIS Flood Services, L.P. composed of FNIS Flood Group, L.L.C.
IPX 1031 & design	US	2,489,172	Registered	Investment Property Exchange Services, Inc.
NEARMYHOME.COM	US	2,375,376	Registered	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
TEELAPOINT	US	2,648,494	Registered	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
LISTINGMANAGER PRO & design	US	2,641,861	Registered	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
LISTING MANAGER & design	US	2,710,441	Registered	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
FIRSTVIEW	US	2,617,730	Registered	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
VISTA INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	US	74/690,337	Abandoned	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
DATAMAP & design	US	1,708,109	Abandoned	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
LEADSELECT	US	75/796,084	Abandoned	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
FLOODSURE	US	75/372,364	Abandoned	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.
HOMEGLANCE	US	76/097,831	Abandoned	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.

¹ The chain of title record identified an unreleased security interest between Vista Information Solutions, Inc. and Sirrom Capital Corporation. This security interest was recorded with the U.S. Trademark Office on June 3, 1996 under Reel/Frame 1471/0212. Another unreleased security interest between Vista Information Solutions, Inc. and Moore Corporation Limited was recorded with the USPTO on January 27, 2000 under Reel/Frame 2027/0599.

TRADEMARK	CTY	REGIAPPL NO	STATUS	OWNER DE RECORD	
DATAMAP	US	1,653,624	Abandoned	Vista Information Solutions, Inc.	ĺ

RECORDED: 02/14/2007